
PRINCE GEORGE EQUESTRIAN CENTER

UPPER MARLBORO, MD

CAPITAL CHALLENGE HORSE SHOW (THE SHOW PLACE ARENA)

Class : 23   ARIAT NATIONAL ADULT MEDAL FINLALS

Place Number Horse Rider     J1     J2     J3    Round     Final

1 1376 URUGUAY HORSE RILEY HOGAN 90.00 89.00 89.00  89.33

92.00 93.00 93.00  92.66 181.99

2 1948 HELLO HOUSTON Z BRENDAN WEISS 88.00 88.50 84.25  86.91

90.00 88.00 86.50  88.16 175.07

3 817 TWIZZLER BLAKE LINDSLEY 86.75 87.50 84.75  86.33

88.00 86.50 84.25  86.25 172.58

4 1367 JARABEL K Z GRACE LOUGHLIN 87.00 88.00 84.50  86.50

84.50 85.00 87.00  85.50 172.00

5 384 MTM BRANDO HANNAH KLINEDINST 86.25 87.00 85.00  86.08

85.00 84.50 85.50  85.00 171.08

6 1305 COLANDO STEVEN SAUMELL 84.00 84.50 83.00  83.83

84.00 87.00 86.00  85.66 169.49

7 1864 EVITO SUN Z SYDNEY NORTH 84.50 86.00 83.50  84.66

82.00 86.00 85.00  84.33 168.99

8 777 WENGEN SAMANTHA SOMMERS 85.50 83.50 85.50  84.83

83.00 83.00 84.50  83.50 168.33

9 727 SUBTIL ALEXA BING 86.50 83.00 80.00  83.16

86.00 84.00 84.00  84.66 167.82

10 230 TRUE CASSINI RYAN KENNY 86.00 85.00 86.00  85.66

82.50 82.00 82.00  82.16 167.82
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